Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

157 - Homewood City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

1/19/2017 1:10:34 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 03

General

$4,749,151.09
$1,685.53
$7,177,523.11
$3,428.40
$11,931,788.13

$6,493,259.56
$1,853,090.10
$913,176.86
$44,935.64
$471,355.21
$1,775.44
$0.00
$294,729.61
$10,072,322.42

$121,455.99
$572,129.50
($450,673.51)

$1,408,792.20
$8,572,328.66
$9,981,120.86

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$510,189.22
$794,652.78
$25,358.63
$1,330,200.63

$563,916.58
$106,592.83
$44,427.44
$646,448.91
$15,824.06
$0.00

$0.00
$104,313.80
$1,481,523.62

$596,375.58
$121,612.75
$474,762.83

$323,439.84
$2,528,459.70
$2,851,899.54

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$1,891,033.00
$0.00
$1,891,033.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$609,321.88
$0.00
$609,321.88

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,281,711.12
$0.72
$1,281,711.84

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$261,344.23
$261,344.23

$0.00
$0.00
$33,249.94
$0.00
$33,249.94

$15,485.78
$15,605.42
$3,419.58
$19.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,474.64
$47,004.62

$390.00
$1,107.73
($717.73)

($14,472.41)
$554,486.49
$540,014.08

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,749,151.09
$511,874.75
$9,896,458.83
$28,787.03
$15,186,271.70

$7,072,661.92
$1,975,288.35
$961,023.88
$691,403.75
$487,179.27
$1,775.44
$609,321.88
$411,518.05
$12,210,172.54

$718,221.57
$694,849.98
$23,371.59

$2,999,470.75
$11,916,619.80
$14,916,090.55
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