## **Exhibit F-II-A**

## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 03

157 - Homewood City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$4,749,151.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,749,151.09
Federal Sources	\$1,685.53	\$510,189.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$511,874.75
Local Sources	\$7,177,523.11	\$794,652.78	\$1,891,033.00	\$0.00	\$33,249.94	\$9,896,458.83
Other Sources	\$3,428.40	\$25,358.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$28,787.03
Total Revenues:	\$11,931,788.13	\$1,330,200.63	\$1,891,033.00	\$0.00	\$33,249.94	\$15,186,271.70
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$6,493,259.56	\$563,916.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,485.78	\$7,072,661.92
Instructional Support Services	\$1,853,090.10	\$106,592.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,605.42	\$1,975,288.35
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$913,176.86	\$44,427.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,419.58	\$961,023.88
Auxiliary Services	\$44,935.64	\$646,448.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19.20	\$691,403.75
General Administrative Services	\$471,355.21	\$15,824.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$487,179.27
Capital Outlay	\$1,775.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,775.44
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$609,321.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$609,321.88
Other Expenditures	\$294,729.61	\$104,313.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,474.64	\$411,518.05
Total Expenditures:	\$10,072,322.42	\$1,481,523.62	\$609,321.88	\$0.00	\$47,004.62	\$12,210,172.54
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$121,455.99	\$596,375.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$390.00	\$718,221.57
Other Fund Uses:	\$572,129.50	\$121,612.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,107.73	\$694,849.98
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$450,673.51)	\$474,762.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$717.73)	\$23,371.59
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$1,408,792.20	\$323,439.84	\$1,281,711.12	\$0.00	(\$14,472.41)	\$2,999,470.75
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$8,572,328.66	\$2,528,459.70	\$0.72	\$261,344.23	\$554,486.49	\$11,916,619.80
Ending Fund Balance:	\$9,981,120.86	\$2,851,899.54	\$1,281,711.84	\$261,344.23	\$540,014.08	\$14,916,090.55

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.